

Oswal Properties Private Limited

Infinity IT Lagoon, Room:- 607, 6th Floor, Block- EP and GP, Sector 5, Salt Lake City Kolkata - 700091, Phone No--9903484328,

Work Order

Company Details WO Details OPPLWO/175/2024 **Contractor Name:** PIYALI DAS WO No: Rev No: 66/1 HRIDAYPUR RATHTALA(W) **WO Date:** 10/09/2024 SHUVAYAN KOLKATA 700127 Address: 31/10/2024 Valid Till: **Orchard Avaasa Project Name: Contact Person:** PIYALI DAS **Building Name:** Mobile No: 9830259994 AABCO4377L **Company PAN No:** SOVAN263@GMAIL.COM Email: 19AABCO4377L1ZX **Company GST No:** PAN: EMIPD6652M **GST No:**

Communication/Billing Address

Site Address

Oswal Properties Private Limited

Street No. 709, Action Area II D, Rajarhat, Kolkata - 700136

Infinity IT Lagoon, Room:- 607, 6th Floor, Block- EP and GP, Sector 5, Salt Lake City

Kolkata - 700091

MSME No:

Project Incharge:

With reference to the above subject and discussions that we had with your good self, we are pleased to release our work order for at our above mentioned site under the following terms and conditions:

Sr.No	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate Rs.	Net Amount Rs.
1	FINISHING - EXTERIOR PAINT : PAINTING Approved WORK L/C FOR EPOXY PAINT WORK ON ABOVE ROOF & MAIN GATE AREA	SQFT	3,361.74	9.00	30,255.66
Total				30,255.66	
GST Amount				0.00	
Retention Amount				0.00	
TDS Amount				302.56	
Total Amount				29,953.00	
Amount in words: RUPEES TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE ONLY.					

Amount in words: RUPEES TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE ONLY

Payment Schedule: Payment shall be made Within 21 to 30 days from the date of submission of technically & commercially correct

bill - 100.00%



Prepared by Approve By Verified By Accepted By

DEOERP For Oswal Properties Private Limited PIYALI DAS



Oswal Properties Private Limited

Infinity IT Lagoon, Room:- 607, 6th Floor, Block- EP and GP, Sector 5, Salt Lake City Kolkata - 700091, Phone No--9903484328,



Prepared by Approve By Verified By Accepted By

PIYALI DAS DEOERP For Oswal Properties Private Limited